Timetable 2019/20

Subject: 
ART

    
Teacher:  Emma Dodds
	       Day      

Time
	MONDAY
	TUESDAY
	WEDNESDAY
	THURSDAY
	FRIDAY

	8:00-8:30
	3D
	4A
	3A
	3E
	4B

	8:30-9:00
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-9:30
	
	
	
	
	

	9:30-10:00 
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-10:30
	
	
	
	
	

	10:30-11:00
	3C
	4D
	3B
	
	4C

	11:00-11:30
	
	
	
	
	

	11:30-12:00
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-12:30
	
	
	
	
	

	12:30-1:00
	1D
	
	
	1A
	

	1:00-1:30
	
	
	2E
	
	2C

	1:30-2:00
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-2:30
	
	
	
	
	

	
	1C
	2B
	2D
	1B
	2A

	2:30-3:15
	
	
	
	
	

	After School
	
	
	
	
	


